Datasheet
Alcatel-Lucent OmniAccess 500H Series Hospitality Access Points
Alcatel-Lucent
OmniAccess 500H Series
Hospitality Access Points
High performance and cost-effective Wi-Fi 6
(802.11ax) for hospitality, branch, and
teleworker deployments

its affiliates assumes any responsibility for inaccuracies contained herein. © Copyright 2020
ALE International, ALE USA Inc. All rights reserved in all countries. DID 20073001 (August 2020)
Ordering Information
Part Number                                          Description
OmniAccess AP500H Hospitality Access Points
OAW-AP505H-EG •	 OmniAccess AP505H (EG) Dual-radio 802.11ax 2x2 Unified Hospitality AP with 1+4 Ethernet, PSE, USB
OAW-AP505H-IS •	 OmniAccess AP505H (IS) Dual-radio 802.11ax 2x2 Unified Hospitality AP with 1+4 Ethernet, PSE, USB
OAW-AP505H-JP •	 OmniAccess AP505H (JP) Dual-radio 802.11ax 2x2 Unified Hospitality AP with 1+4 Ethernet, PSE, USB
OAW-AP505H-RW •	 OmniAccess AP505H (RW) Dual-radio 802.11ax 2x2 Unified Hospitality AP with 1+4 Ethernet, PSE, USB
OAW-AP505H-US •	 OmniAccess AP505H (US) Dual-radio 802.11ax 2x2 Unified Hospitality AP with 1+4 Ethernet, PSE, USB
Mount Kit
AP-500H-MNT1 •	 OmniAccess AP-500H-MNT1 Kit with Spare Single-gang Wall-box Mount
AP-500H-MNTD •	 OmniAccess AP-500H-MNTD Kit with Optional Desk Mount
AP-505H-MNT2 •	 OmniAccess AP-500H-MNT1 Kit with Spare Single-gang Wall-box Mount AdALE APter for 500H Series